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Position Name Cell Phone Location E-Mail Days Off

Region Vice President Steve Halter (817) 637-6532 AMT S.Halter@Local591.com

Region Chairman Dominick Cianci (610) 730-8899 AMT D.Cianci@Local591.com

Region Peer Support Chairman David Emerline (469) 408-8197 MLS eemerlinee07@yahoo.com

Region Veteran's Committee Rep Jose Franco (817) 487-3129 AMT Jfranco422@gmail.com

Regin ASAP/FAA Liason Joe Absalon (817) 966-1280 AMT joeabsalon@gmail.com

AUS Chairman Cedric Lowe (512) 426-4301 AMT pokerwiz1@aol.com

Shop Steward Corey Thomason (512) 217-7903 AMT crazycoreyt@yahoo.com

Shop Steward Randy Johns (512) 656-7400 MLS randyjohns@mac.com

DEN Chairman Tri Chung (707) 330-1595 AMT tnc747@msn.com

Shop Steward Scott Greisen (303) 521-3833 AMT Tgscolo@yahoo.com

MLS Steward / IAM Sabera Amani (303) 332-4040 MLS saby.24@gmail.com

AMT Station Chairman Tom Olsen (214) 284-7636 AMT TOlsen591@gmail.com

AMT Section Chairwoman Kendy Crawford (469) 961-0368 AMT kendylocal591@yahoo.com

AMT Section Chairman Jose Perez-Pabon (682) 597-9021 AMT japp333@gmail.com

MLS Section Chairman Robert Maysonet (817) 845-0548 MLS robert_maysonet@yahoo.com

MTS Shop Steward Shadi Abdelkader (646) 417-2610 MTS shadi.abdelkader@gmail.com

Planner Shop Steward Pedro Monge (469) 879-0175 AOGP mongepedro@gmail.com

Shop Steward Angel Albelo (954) 618-9747 AMT Angralbelo@gmail.com

Shop Steward/Safety Rep Ed Anderson (817) 501-1599 AMT edanderson9@icloud.com

Shop Steward John Cooke (817) 907-9996 AMT jdcooke29@gmail.com

Shop Steward Jesus Echevarria (817) 941-5290 AMT jesus.echevarria36@gmail.com

Shop Steward Jorge Puricelli (817) 832-9733 AMT bmfdragon@aol.com

Shop Steward Harold Vasquez (817) 800-6298 AMT tx567football@gmail.com

Shop Steward/IAM Prince Isaac (972) 370-4732 AMT fashionably.l8te78@gmail.com

Shop Steward Mervin Fournier II (817) 874-9861 AMT four626@gmail.com

Shop Steward Edward Kugler (214) 642-4794 AMT kuglered@gmail.com

Shop Steward Ramon Meza (817) 944-6697 AMT zuizupa@yahoo.com
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Shop Steward Jerry Smith (214) 662-4608 AMT proud_texan63@yahoo.com

Shop Steward Mark Tanner (817) 239-8143 AMT marktanner591@gmail.com

Shop Steward Luis Medina (787) 568-7121 AMT Voltony812@gmail.com

Shop Steward Roberto Duarte (786) 246-6840 AMT Duartesito@hotmail.com

Shop Steward Jose Feliciano (817) 789-8809 AMT JoseFelicianoTWU591@gmail.com

Shop Steward James Joplin (940) 231-6212 AMT jjoplin07@gmail.com

Shop Steward Dalan Sills (214) 769-4971 AMT dalan.sills@yahoo.com

Shop Steward Cesar Torres (832) 584-3542 AMT gmceasar@icloud.com

Shop Steward Wylie Brittain (214) 642-9111 AMT brittianwp@hotmail.com

Shop Committee/IAM Terence Irby (917) 699-4915 AMT Terenceirby89@gmail.com

Shop Steward/IAM Robert Mcrae (210) 365-3691 AMT RobbyMcrae@msn.com

Shop Steward/IAM John Campbell (830) 719-1584 AMT camp.82@mac.com

Shop Steward/IAM Jacob Richardson (903) 276-5223 AMT Jrmatrix379@yahoo.com

Shop Steward Ray Colon Jr. (972) 897-1500 Days cpd1513@gmail.com

Shop Steward John Valdez (817) 691-8621 Days sondraone2000@yahoo.com

Shop Steward Marcus Villarreal (817) 320-4303 Days skinsmv@sbcglobal.net

Shop Steward Michael Bruce (214) 727-4811 Afts michaelcraigfoundations@gmail.com

Shop Steward Janice Jacobs (773) 368-5011 Afts janicej36@gmail.com

Shop Steward Donte Jordan (312) 671-5742 Afts thrashacc@gmail.com

Shop Steward Cory Callison (817) 304-3848 Nights ramprat88@gmail.com

Shop Steward Chris Guest (310) 283-8503 Days bustncider@gmail.com

Shop Steward Felipe Torres (214) 937-1930 Afts felipe.214@icloud.com

Shop Steward Alisha Bates-Nwanze (773) 331-7929 Nights abates519@gmail.com

IAH Chairman Julio Cesar-Rivera (281) 832-9569 AMT mr.julio.cesar.rivera@gmail.com

Shop Steward Michael Jenkins (786) 200-6700 AMT Majcloud@icloud.com

Shop Steward/IAM Larry West Jr. (281) 904-7209 AMT larrywestjr@gmail.com

SAT Chairman Sebastian Palacio (908) 342-9448 AMT Sebas8palacio@hotmail.com

Shop Steward Enrique Rodriguez (210) 383-9187 AMT kikirod74@gmail.com

Safety Rep Jeff Holden (817) 798-6923 AMT jeffintx@gmail.com

Safety Rep/CFC James McClain (972) 352-3111 MLS mymlegmodels@hotmail.com

Safety Rep/DFW Jose Vega Torres (214) 399-6645 MLS jv6645@gmail.com

Safety Rep/DFW Delmon Wolfgramm (682) 323-9801 MLS wolfgramm.delmon@icloud.com
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